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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25

EKLAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL UKWA

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT
MARCH 29.03.2024 Friday Staff and Parents Orientation
APRIL 01.04.2024 Monday School reopens
08.04.2024 Monday Birthday of Sri Guru Nabha Dass Ji
11.04.2024 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr
13.04.2024 Saturday Vaisakhi
14.04.2024 Sunday Dr.B.R. Ambedkar
17.04.2024 Wednesday  |Ram Navami
21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
MAY 01.05.2024 Wednesday |May Day
10.05.2024 Friday Lord Parshuram Jayanti
27.05.2024 Friday Summer Vacation begins
JUNE 10.06.2024 Monday Martyrdom day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji
17.06.2024 Monday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
22.06.2024 Saturday Kabir Jayanti
JULY 01.07.2024 Monday School reopens after Summer Vacation
AUGUST 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26.08.2024 Monday Janamashtami
OCTOBER 02.10.2024 Wednesday |Gandhi Jayanti
03.10.2024 Thursday Maharaj Agrasen Jayanti
12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehra
17.10.2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti
20.10.2024 Sunday Karva Chauth
30.10.2024 Wednesday  |Diwali holidays begin
31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali
NOVEMBER 01.11.2024 Friday Vishwakarma Day/Goverdhan Puja
03.11.2024 Sunday Bhaidooj
04.11.2024 Monday School reopens after Diwali holidays
15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
16.11.2024 Saturday Martyrdom Day of S. Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji
DECEMBER 06.12.2024 Friday Martyrdom day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji
25.12.2024 Wednesday [Christmas
27.12.2024 Friday Shaheehi Sabha,Shri Fatehgarh Sahib
30.12.2024 Monday Winter Vacation begins




JANUARY 13.01.2025 Monday School reopens after Winter Vacation
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day
FEBRUARY 12.02.2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri
MARCH 14.03.2025 Friday Holi

Tentative Date Sheet for Session 2024-25

PT 1 8™ July ,2024 to Unit Test 1 th "
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